
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

1 Diethelm Gerber Heidi 1969 S Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 92 95 96 93 376

2 Nyffeler Michael 1967 S Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft94 93 95 92 374

3 Zois Elias 1979 E Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig92 92 94 95 373

4 Wirth Hubert 1963 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 93 91 94 93 371

5 Clavadetscher Roman 1995 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 92 89 93 95 369

6 Annunziata Chiara 2006 U21 Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 90 90 93 95 368

7 Luck Christian 1970 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 90 92 95 91 368

8 Frei Stephan 1962 V Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 92 87 96 92 367

9 Diethelm Dylan 1993 E Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 92 92 91 91 366

10 Vo-Van Marcel 1968 S Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 90 94 91 90 365

11 Wohlfender Martin 1966 S Arbon, Pistolenschützen 87 90 91 96 364

12 Wagner Albert 1963 V Arbon, Pistolenschützen 92 94 89 89 364

13 Wyssmann Nicole 1987 E Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 87 95 96 86 364

14 Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 91 91 89 92 363

15 Flütsch-Brüesch Marco 1971 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 93 91 89 90 363

16 Bürgi Lukas 1980 E Winterthur, Stadtschützen 87 95 85 95 362

17 Schmid Nadja 1973 S Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 92 89 90 90 361

18 Hüppi Hansjörg 1960 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 91 89 89 91 360

19 Michielin Rolf 1957 V Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion 92 87 89 89 357

20 Ziltener Stefan 1989 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen85 92 95 85 357

21 Deiss Rolf 1975 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 85 93 89 89 356

22 Annunziata Giuseppe 1968 S Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 90 89 90 87 356

23 Reimann Alexander 2006 U21 Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft91 83 88 92 354

24 Diljkan Dragan 1962 V Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 91 86 87 89 353

25 Schneider Jennifer 1993 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 86 93 88 86 353

26 Zäch Max 1956 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 86 88 86 92 352

27 Kopp Daniel 1964 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 93 84 89 86 352

28 Züger Jonas 1981 E Horgen, Schützengesellschaft 84 91 84 92 351

29 Müller Konrad 1963 V Stammertal, Pistolenclub 91 87 86 87 351

30 Dawson Arlinda 1981 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 90 87 90 84 351

31 Gsell Hansruedi 1949 SV Arbon, Pistolenschützen 85 90 85 90 350

32 Fuchs Dölf 1944 SV Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 87 85 90 88 350

33 Menzi Roger 1961 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 86 89 88 87 350

34 Schmid Erich 1974 S Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 89 85 90 86 350

35 Muggli Frank 1966 S Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 89 87 91 83 350

36 Rogler Harald 1949 SV Arbon, Pistolenschützen 90 89 87 82 348

37 Spenger Erich 1950 SV Arbon, Pistolenschützen 85 83 89 88 345

38 Hotz Heidi 1965 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 83 87 87 88 345

39 Hausamann Nicole 1972 S Arbon, Pistolenschützen 87 84 85 88 344

40 Hug Armin 1973 S Wängi, Pistolenschützenverein 93 82 85 84 344

41 Haselbach Max Gian 2003 E Winterthur, Polizeischützen 88 81 89 85 343

42 Leuthold Stefan 1977 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 82 88 85 87 342

43 Rüegg Fredy 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 87 80 86 88 341

44 Högger Bruno 1952 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 82 84 88 87 341

45 van Eijck Šárka 1975 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 84 84 92 81 341

46 Zumsteg Rolf 1960 V Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft80 85 86 88 339

47 Marty Andreas 1956 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen76 88 86 88 338

48 Pitschi Marianne 1964 V St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 85 83 82 88 338
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

49 Bürgi Christof 1977 S Winterthur, Stadtschützen 87 89 77 85 338

50 Ullmann Alois 1961 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 86 85 90 77 338

51 Müller Ernst 1953 SV Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft83 85 84 85 337

52 Hilber Erwin 1950 SV Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 89 78 86 84 337

53 Bärtsch Arthur 1970 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 82 82 86 86 336

54 Kunz Hugo 1950 SV Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 85 85 85 80 335

55 Stadelmann Jo 1953 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 80 88 83 83 334

56 Dietrich Levi 1997 E Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft84 88 82 79 333

57 Schaltegger Reto 1979 E Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft82 83 82 84 331

58 Hügli Jvo 1976 S Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft87 78 88 75 328

59 Gerber Ernst 1951 SV Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 81 82 82 82 327

60 Engler Hans 1954 SV Arbon, Pistolenschützen 80 83 83 81 327

61 Haselbach Max 1968 S Winterthur, Polizeischützen 81 83 84 78 326

62 Meuri Diana 1988 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen 81 72 82 76 311

63 Tobler Willi 1954 SV Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein84 78 72 69 303

64 Michel Niklaus 1958 V Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 78 65 73 77 293

65 Mäder Tanja 1992 E Winterthur, Polizeischützen 75 66 71 59 271

66 Fallegger Georg 1959 V Wülflingen, Schützenverein 60 71 69 61 261
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40. Frauenfelder 10m-Meisterschaften Pistole 2024

Stadtschützengesellschaft Frauenfeld
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

1 Diethelm Gerber Heidi 1969 S Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 96 95 191

2 Wyssmann Nicole 1987 E Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 95 95 190

3 Wagner Albert 1963 V Arbon, Pistolenschützen 92 94 186

4 Clavadetscher Roman 1995 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 93 93 186

5 Diethelm Dylan 1993 E Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 97 89 186

6 Luck Christian 1970 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 96 89 185

7 Vo-Van Marcel 1968 S Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 90 94 184

8 Hüppi Hansjörg 1960 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 91 92 183

9 Flütsch-Brüesch Marco 1971 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 90 92 182

10 Zois Elias 1979 E Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig90 92 182

11 Annunziata Chiara 2006 U21 Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 89 91 180

12 Schneider Jennifer 1993 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 86 93 179

13 Frei Stephan 1962 V Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 92 87 179

14 Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 92 87 179

15 Bürgi Lukas 1980 E Winterthur, Stadtschützen 89 89 178

16 Reimann Alexander 2006 U21 Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 85 90 175

17 Schmid Erich 1974 S Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 89 85 174

18 Bärtsch Arthur 1970 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 84 87 171

19 Muggli Frank 1966 S Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 85 86 171

20 Ullmann Alois 1961 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 86 85 171

21 Pitschi Marianne 1964 V St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 85 83 168

22 Michel Niklaus 1958 V Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 78 65 143
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

1 Züger Hugo 1968 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 99 96 100 295

2 Habegger Ruedi 1948 SV Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 99 96 99 294

3 Bacharach Markus 1960 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 97 98 98 293

4 Wick Gerda 1957 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 97 94 100 291

5 Moretto Silvio 1953 SV Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 98 94 99 291

6 Höneisen Willy 1947 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 97 98 96 291

7 Hinder Walter 1945 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 94 97 97 288

8 Rohner Patrick 1956 V Einsiedeln, Pistolenschützen 99 94 95 288

9 Ullmann Ruedi 1952 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 98 96 94 288

10 Lörtscher Thomas 1967 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion95 98 92 285

11 Canali Paul 1955 V Itingen, Schützengesellschaft 95 94 95 284

12 Ehrenbolger Yves W. 1956 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 92 94 96 282

13 Spöhl Elisabeth 1954 SV Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 93 93 96 282

14 Preisig Sonja 1967 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion97 93 91 281

15 Schenkel Curdin 1965 S Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 92 95 93 280

16 Kneubühl Werner 1953 SV Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 93 92 94 279

17 Schöbi Thomas 1954 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 91 95 93 279

18 Schenkel Alice 1965 S Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 95 92 92 279

19 Deiringer Michael 1959 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 95 93 91 279

20 Graber Meinrad 1955 V Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein 90 94 94 278

21 Mühlebach Max 1943 SV Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 89 97 91 277

22 Reinhard Fritz 1947 SV Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 95 92 90 277

23 Tigani Domenico 1951 SV Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig93 91 92 276

24 Aeberhard Walter 1949 SV Wülflingen, Schützenverein 94 93 89 276

25 Boss Paul 1950 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 91 92 92 275

26 Buchwalder Peter 1950 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 92 91 92 275

27 Fischli Alfons 1957 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 93 91 91 275

28 Beerli Simon 1976 S Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 97 86 90 273

29 Hollenstein Hans 1949 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 91 90 91 272

30 Stäger Paul 1952 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 94 88 90 272

31 Stadler Edwin 1942 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 90 88 93 271

32 Hofmann Erwin 1942 SV Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion88 94 89 271

33 Rutz Ferdinand 1951 SV Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 93 93 85 271

34 Müller Leo 1947 SV Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 89 88 93 270

35 Brönimann Marlies 1954 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 90 84 95 269

36 Renner Josef 1952 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 88 91 90 269

37 Dalcher Erika 1954 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 92 87 90 269

38 Schweizer Ueli 1958 V Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 92 87 90 269

39 Käser Richard 1945 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 86 87 93 266

40 Herren Barbara 1975 S Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 89 86 91 266

41 Handle Theresia 1949 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 89 90 87 266

42 Egger Ruedi 1952 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt84 92 88 264

43 Hänni Hermann 1954 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 82 85 95 262

44 Bär Karl 1956 V Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 86 84 92 262

45 Schwabl Brigitte 1958 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 90 83 86 259

46 Ziegler Susanne 1952 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 83 90 85 258

47 Handle Hanspeter 1948 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 88 88 80 256

48 Braun Urs 1954 SV Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 86 72 90 248
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

49 Jung Martin 1962 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 81 85 82 248

50 Mossner Michael 1963 V Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 73 83 84 240
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40. Frauenfelder 10m-Meisterschaften Pistole 2024
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

1 Schilliger Marcel 1981 E Bischofszell, Sportschützen 92 96 96 93 377

2 Schilliger Tanja 2010 U17 Ebnat-Kappel & Umgebung, Luftgewehrsektion88 88 90 90 356
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

1 Aeschlimann Rolf 1945 SV Bischofszell, Sportschützen 94 96 98 288
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